
2. KOLO SNLP 2013/2014 
 
Dátum konania:  
5.10.2013 
Výsledky:  

Miesto: Prešov 

Women's Seniors Left Hand 60 Kg  
1. Olešová, Judita (SVK) 5 Pts.  
2. Cekanova, Lenka (SVK) 3 Pts.  

Women's Seniors Right Hand 60 Kg  
1. Olešová, Judita (SVK) 5 Pts.  
2. Cekanova, Lenka (SVK) 3 Pts.  

Women's Seniors Left Hand 60+ Kg  
1. Debnarova, Lucia (SVK) 9 Pts.  
2. Ocipova, Veronika (SVK) 7 Pts.  
3. Martinkovicova, Rebeka (SVK) 5 Pts.  
4. Kadlecova, Katarina (SVK) 3 Pts.  
5. Petrova, Dagmar (SVK) 2 Pts.  
6. Zbirkova, Lucia (SVK) 1 Pts.  

Women's Seniors Right Hand 60+ Kg  
1. Debnarova, Lucia (SVK) 9 Pts.  
2. Martinkovicova, Rebeka (SVK) 7 Pts.  
3. Ocipova, Veronika (SVK) 5 Pts.  
4. Petrova, Dagmar (SVK) 3 Pts.  
5. Kadlecova, Katarina (SVK) 2 Pts.  
6. Zbirkova, Lucia (SVK) 1 Pts.  

Men's Seniors Left Hand 65 Kg  
1. Jasceg, Juraj (SVK) 8 Pts.  
2. Sedlacek, Martin (SVK) 6 Pts.  
3. Sarkozi, Stanislav (SVK) 4 Pts.  
4. Murin, Miroslav (SVK) 2 Pts.  
5. Kubo, Igor (SVK) 1 Pts.  

Men's Seniors Left Hand 70 Kg  
1. Janik, Marek (SVK) 7 Pts.  
2. Sopa, Pavol (SVK) 5 Pts.  
3. Facka, Milan (SVK) 3 Pts.  
4. Petrovic, Martin (SVK) 1 Pts.  

Men's Seniors Left Hand 75 Kg  
1. Vojencak, Jan (SVK) 6 Pts.  
2. Glod, Dominik (SVK) 4 Pts.  
3. Gettler, Pavol (SVK) 2 Pts.  

Men's Seniors Left Hand 85 Kg  
1. Kozolka, Tomas (SVK) 12 Pts.  
2. Boros, Jaroslav (SVK) 10 Pts.  
3. Girasek, Michal (SVK) 8 Pts.  
4. Chabada, Jozef (SVK) 6 Pts.  
5. Kovacik, Jan (SVK) 5 Pts.  
6. Truchlik, Peter (SVK) 4 Pts.  
7. Tenkel, Roman (SVK) 3 Pts.  
8. Olear, Radko (SVK) 2 Pts.  
9. Svetlosak, Lubomir (SVK) 1 Pts.  



Men's Seniors Left Hand 95 Kg  
1. Cernak, Stefan (SVK) 11 Pts.  
2. Papay, Richard (SVK) 9 Pts.  
3. Gdovin, Gabriel (SVK) 7 Pts.  
4. Germanus, Jan (SVK) 5 Pts.  
5. Feriencik, Oliver (SVK) 4 Pts.  
6. Hudac, Peter (SVK) 3 Pts.  
7. Jackuliak, Jozef (SVK) 2 Pts.  
8. Molnari, Ladislav (SVK) 1 Pts.  

Men's Seniors Left Hand 95+ Kg  
1. Hlubik, Samuel (SVK) 6 Pts.  
2. Hlubik, Matus (SVK) 4 Pts.  
3. Berdis, Erik (SVK) 2 Pts.  

Men's Seniors Right Hand 65 Kg  
1. Jasceg, Juraj (SVK) 8 Pts.  
2. Murin, Miroslav (SVK) 6 Pts.  
3. Kubo, Igor (SVK) 4 Pts.  
4. Sedlacek, Martin (SVK) 2 Pts.  
5. Sarkozi, Stanislav (SVK) 1 Pts.  

Men's Seniors Right Hand 70 Kg  
1. Janik, Marek (SVK) 8 Pts.  
2. Gregoricka, Ivan (SVK) 6 Pts.  
3. Sopa, Pavol (SVK) 4 Pts.  
4. Facka, Milan (SVK) 2 Pts.  
5. Petrovic, Martin (SVK) 1 Pts.  

Men's Seniors Right Hand 75 Kg  
1. Gettler, Pavol (SVK) 6 Pts.  
2. Glod, Dominik (SVK) 4 Pts.  
3. Stredansky, Jozef (SVK) 2 Pts.  

Men's Seniors Right Hand 85 Kg  
1. Tenkel, Roman (SVK) 10 Pts.  
2. Kozolka, Tomas (SVK) 8 Pts.  
3. Girasek, Michal (SVK) 6 Pts.  
4. Kovacik, Jan (SVK) 4 Pts.  
5. Chabada, Jozef (SVK) 3 Pts.  
6. Truchlik, Peter (SVK) 2 Pts.  
7. Svetlosak, Lubomir (SVK) 1 Pts.  

Men's Seniors Right Hand 95 Kg  
1. Germanus, Jan (SVK) 12 Pts.  
2. Gdovin, Gabriel (SVK) 10 Pts.  
3. Cernak, Stefan (SVK) 8 Pts.  
4. Papay, Richard (SVK) 6 Pts.  
5. Feriencik, Oliver (SVK) 5 Pts.  
6. Kyjovsky, Michal (SVK) 4 Pts.  
7. Jackuliak, Jozef (SVK) 3 Pts.  
8. Hudac, Peter (SVK) 2 Pts.  
9. Molnari, Ladislav (SVK) 1 Pts.  

Men's Seniors Right Hand 95+ Kg  
1. Hlubik, Matus (SVK) 7 Pts.  
2. Hlubik, Samuel (SVK) 5 Pts.  
3. Berdis, Erik (SVK) 3 Pts.  
4. Bachraty, Peter (SVK) 1 Pts.  



Men's Juniors Left Hand 70 Kg  
1. Sopa, Pavol (SVK) 16 Pts.  
2. Sarkozi, Stanislav (SVK) 14 Pts.  
3. Truchlik, David (SVK) 12 Pts.  
4. Janik, Mario (SVK) 10 Pts.  
5. Kubík, Martin (SVK) 9 Pts.  
6. Horvath, Jozef (SVK) 8 Pts.  
7. Valkovič, Pavol (SVK) 7 Pts.  
8. Frajtko, Jakub (SVK) 6 Pts.  
9. Komenda, Jakub (SVK) 5 Pts.  
10. Sevcik, Stanislav (SVK) 4 Pts.  
11. Kuruc, Vladimir (SVK) 3 Pts.  
12. Pinter, Pavol (SVK) 2 Pts.  
13. Riška, Dominik (SVK) 1 Pts.  

Men's Juniors Right Hand 70 Kg  
1. Sopa, Pavol (SVK) 16 Pts.  
2. Truchlik, David (SVK) 14 Pts.  
3. Komenda, Jakub (SVK) 12 Pts.  
4. Kubík, Martin (SVK) 10 Pts.  
5. Sevcik, Stanislav (SVK) 9 Pts.  
6. Pinter, Pavol (SVK) 8 Pts.  
7. Valkovič, Pavol (SVK) 7 Pts.  
8. Janik, Mario (SVK) 6 Pts.  
9. Sarkozi, Stanislav (SVK) 5 Pts.  
10. Frajtko, Jakub (SVK) 4 Pts.  
11. Kuruc, Vladimir (SVK) 3 Pts.  
12. Horvath, Jozef (SVK) 2 Pts.  
13. Riška, Dominik (SVK) 1 Pts.  

Men's Juniors Left Hand 80 Kg  
1. Dopater, Michal (SVK) 9 Pts.  
2. Sunega, Jakub (SVK) 7 Pts.  
3. Amrich, Branislav (SVK) 5 Pts.  
4. Klimek, Martin (SVK) 3 Pts.  
5. Emerici, Marek (SVK) 2 Pts.  
6. Golian, Michal (SVK) 1 Pts.  

Men's Juniors Right Hand 80 Kg  
1. Dopater, Michal (SVK) 10 Pts.  
2. Emerici, Marek (SVK) 8 Pts.  
3. Sunega, Jakub (SVK) 6 Pts.  
4. Amrich, Branislav (SVK) 4 Pts.  
5. Benko, Mojmír (SVK) 3 Pts.  
6. Golian, Michal (SVK) 2 Pts.  
7. Klimek, Martin (SVK) 1 Pts.  

Men's Juniors Left Hand 80+ Kg  
1. Magula, Tadeas (SVK) 9 Pts.  
2. Contofalsky, Radovan (SVK) 7 Pts.  
3. Kurnota, Lubomir (SVK) 5 Pts.  
4. Roba, Peter (SVK) 3 Pts.  
5. Slimak, Maros (SVK) 2 Pts.  
6. Orecny, Kristian (SVK) 1 Pts.  

Men's Juniors Right Hand 80+ Kg  
1. Contofalsky, Radovan (SVK) 9 Pts.  
2. Magula, Tadeas (SVK) 7 Pts.  
3. Kurnota, Lubomir (SVK) 5 Pts.  
4. Roba, Peter (SVK) 3 Pts.  



5. Slimak, Maros (SVK) 2 Pts.  
6. Orecny, Kristian (SVK) 1 Pts.  

Women's Juniors Left Hand 60 Kg  
1. Kusnierikova, Andrea (SVK) 6 Pts.  
2. Liskova, Klaudia (SVK) 4 Pts.  
3. Magusinova, Kristina (SVK) 2 Pts.  

Women's Juniors Right Hand 60 Kg  
1. Kusnierikova, Andrea (SVK) 6 Pts.  
2. Liskova, Klaudia (SVK) 4 Pts.  
3. Magusinova, Kristina (SVK) 2 Pts. 

 


